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DISCLAIMERDISCLAIMER

ARTWORK REQUIREMENTSARTWORK REQUIREMENTS

DISCLAIMERDISCLAIMER

ARTWORK REQUIREMENTSARTWORK REQUIREMENTS

The images and descriptions of products in this catalog are for illustrative purposes only.
The actual printed products may vary in appearance.

Prices and availability of products may change without prior notice.

We strive to keep everything accurate, but there may be occasional discrepancies.
Any errors or inaccuracies in pricing or product description

will be corrected upon discovery.

Any customization or personalization shown in the catalog is for demonstration purposes only.
The �nal design may di�er based on individual preferences.

Logo or trademark designs displayed in our catalogue are not availalble for sale and do not
imply product endorsement.

All artwork is required in original vector format. We accept Adobe Illustrator (ai), PDF or Eps vector �les.
Artwork can be sent via email or it can be taken from a �ash drive.

If artwork is sent in jpeg or lower resolution formats, they will not be
printed clearly and therefore they cannot be used.

We do not accept or print artwork which is not vectorized.
In order to print we will be required to redraw the artwork,

for which a standard fee of $200 will apply.
Once paid, the artwork will be sent to you for future usage.

Prices are quoted based on a 1 colour print in 1 location except where otherwise speci�ed.
All prices are subject to 12.5% VAT except for export customers.

A rush delivery fee will be applicable for faster lead times.

www.ideasbyaces.com | sales@ttaces.com | (868)620-1409 | (868)348-2237



Color Changing Mood Cup

Material: Polypropylene
Size: 3.25” x 2.4” x 5.3”
Capacity: 16 oz
Imprint:1 Colour, 1 Location

5,000 $7.00

$12.00

$6.00

20,000 $5.00
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Sando Plastic Stein Mug with Lanyard

Material: Polypropylene
Size: 3.4” x 3.2” x 6.1’’
Capacity: 16 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location
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Surf Double Layer Mason Jar

Material: Polystyrene
Size: 3.7” x 6.1”
Capacity: 20 oz
Features: Double Walled, Includes Straw
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

Explore Awesome

5,000 $8.50

1,000 $11.00

10,000 $8.00

20,000 $7.50

5,000 $30.00

2,500 $35.00

1,000 $40.00

10,000

2500



C
O
D
E

Reference Pic Description Qty Unit Cost
(TTD)

Quench Stadium Cup

Material: Plastic
Size: 20 oz
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

5,000 $5.00

2,500 $7.00

$4.50
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Zazzle Tumbler with Straw

Material: Plastic with Straw
Capacity: 16 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

5,000 $15.00

2,500 $18.00

1,000 $20.00

10,000 $14.00

10,000

C
P
L
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Party Yard Cup

Material: Plastic, Includes Plastic Straw
Capacity: 22 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location 5,000

2,500 $15.00

1,000 $25.00

$14.00
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Neo Skinny Tumbler with Straw

Material: Double Walled Plastic with Lid
               and Straw
Size: 4.7” x 4.7” x 7.9”
Capacity: 16 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

2,500

5,000

$26.00

1,000 $35.00

$24.00
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Trendy Water Bottle

Material: Glass
Size: 13.5 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location 5,000 $18.00

$16.00
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Millennial Water Bottle

Material: Plastic AS with Coloured Cover
Capacity: 27 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location 5,000 $23.00

10,000 $22.00

10,000

1,000 $22.00

$20.002,500

1,000 $15.00

2,500 $40.00

$35.005,000

500 $55.00

$50.001,000

1,000 $25.00

$24.002,500
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Napa Insulated Tumbler with Lid

Material: Stainless Steel inner and outer
               double wall construction for
               insulation of hot and cold
               liquids, BPA free.
Capacity: 12 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

C
P
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Java Water Bottle

Material: Polyethylene Terephthalate
Capacity: 16.9 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

2,500

5,000

$14.50

$14.00
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Omni Bike Bottle

Material: High Density Polyethylene
Capacity: 20 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

$10.50
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Bring d Vibes Silicone Cup

Material: Silicone
Capacity: 12 oz
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

C
P
L
1
0
1
0

D Jam Beer Sleeve

Material: Neoprene
Size: 3” x 3.1” x 4.7”
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

2,500 $22.00

5,000 $15.00

2,500

5,000

C
P
L
1
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Heavy Duty Bar Mat

Material: 100% Custom Molded PVC
Size: 19.6” L x 3.5” H x 0.4” Thick
Imprint: Debossed with Full 
             Colour Ink Fill
             2,000

1,000 $58.00

500 $65.00

$52.00

10,000 $14.00

$15.00

$8.00

5,000 $11.00

10,000

1,000 $12.00

1,000 $28.00

$11.752,500
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Fancy Bottle Opener

Material: 420 Stainless Steel
Size: 7” x 1.5” x 0.1”
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location
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Emperor Ice/ Beer Bucket

Material: Zinced Iron
Packaging: Polybag
Size: 9” W top x 6.75” W x 7.5” H
Capacity: 5L
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

2,500 $10.00

5,000 $8.50

1,000

2,000

1,000

C
P
L
1
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We Ready 4 & 6 Signs

Material: Paper Board with UV Coating
               and Pallet Stick.
Shape: Can be Square, Circular or
             Custom Cut (Subject to 
             Price Change)
Size: 7.1” x 7.1”
Imprint: Full Colour, Double Sided

$40.00

$38.00

20,000

10,000 $5.00

$4.50

5,000 $5.50

Vegas Ice Bucket

Material: Polystyrene
Size: 10.6” x 7.9” x 7.9”
Capacity: 3.5L
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

$50.00

500 $65.00
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The Ultra-Padded Stadium Seats

2,500 $20.00

1,000 $28.00

$18.50
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Illuminate Foam Lighted Sticks

Material: Foam
Features: 1 Colour LED
Size: 18.9” x 1.6”
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location 

C
P
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Swift Cricket Shaped Clap Stick

Material: 8mm Polyethylene
Item Comes in a Pair and is Packaged in
Opp Bag.
Size: 5.5” W x 20” L
Imprint: Full Colour

2,000 $12.00

5,000 $7.50

5,000

10,000

5,000

C
P
L
1
0
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Frill Inflatable Sticks

Material: 7mm Polyethylene
Size: 23.6” x 3.9”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location
Packaging: 1 Pair/Opp
             

10,000 $6.25

20,000

$6.00

$5.00

$4.25

20,000

10,000 $4.50

$3.50

5,000 $5.00

2,500 $10.00

2,500 $9.00

Material: Polycotton with Foam Insert and
               Zippered Case.
Features: Doubles Up as a 4 & 6 Sign
Size: 12” x 12” x 12”
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location 
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Blazing Cheering Horns

Material: Plastic, with Neck String
Size: 9” Long
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location 2,500 $15.00

$12.00
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Melody Cheering Whistle with Lanyard

Material: Plastic, Includes Neck String
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location 5,000 $4.00

10,000 $3.75

5,000

C
P
L
1
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2
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Showstopper Inflatable Hand with Plastic Pipe

Material: 0.07mm Polyethylene
Size: 13.4” x 22.1”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location
             

10,000

$10.00

$8.00

5,000

$15.002,500

1,000 $20.00
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Bullseye Foam Finger

5,000 $15.00

$14.00
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2
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Waving Bandana

Material: Polyester
Size: 20” x 20”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

C
P
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Waving Hand Flag

Material: Polyester
Size: 11" X 8" 
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

5,000 $6.25

2,500 $7.00

2,500 $10.00

10,000 $6.00

5,000

10,000

10,000

C
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Soca Custom Cap

Material: Polyester
Size: 22.8”
Imprint: 1 Colour Embroidery in One
             Position with Velcro Back
             

$8.00

$7.00

5,000

$30.00

$26.00

2,500

$36.001,000

Material: Ethylene-Vinyl Acetate
Size: 22” x 9.25” x 1”
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

$5.5020,000
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Bucket Hat

500 $45.00

$42.00

$38.00
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The Legacy Visor

Material: Polycotton
Size: One Size 
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

C
P
L
1
0
3
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Bago Tinted Lenses Rubberized Sunglasses

Material: Polypropylene UV 400
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location
             on Side Handle

5,000

$25.00

2,500

5,000

1,000

2,500

C
P
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Maracas Beach Towel

$15.00

$12.00

2,000

$145.00

$120.00

1,000

$150.00500

Material: Cotton Twill
Size: One Size
Imprint: 1 Colour, Embroidery

$22.00

2,500

Material: Polycotton
Size: 15.75” x 67”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

$20.001,000
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Chancellor Phone Sleeve Holders

1,000 $25.00

$22.00
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Essential Pop Sockets

Material: Plastic
Size: 1.57”
Imprint: Full Colour

C
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Toco Waterproof Pouches

Material: 3mm PVC
Size: 8.26” x 4.52”
IPX8 Waterproof
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

10,000

$7.00

5,000

2,500

2,500

1,000 $9.25

$8.502,500

1,000 $16.00

$14.002,500

C
P
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Royale Playing Cards

$20.00

$23.00

1,000 $25.00

$7.505,000

Material:Neoprene with Clear Plastic Cover
Features: Waterproof
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

$6.50

5,000

Material: 300gsm Coated Paper
Size: 22.4” x 34.25”
Packaging: Shrink Wrapped in Custom
                   Box
Imprint: Full Colour
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Bowl Dem Over Stress Balls

$18.00

C
P
L
1
0
3
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Opening Batsman Bottle Opener

Material: Aluminum with Plastic
Size: 4” Height
Imprint: Engraving, 1 Location

C
P
L
1
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Custom Shaped Rubber Keychains

Shape: Cricket Bat and Ball
Size: 4” Long
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

$15.00

1,000

1,000

$10.005,000

C
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Square Drive

$25.00

5,000 $15.00

$60.00500

$50.001,000

5,000

$25.001,000

Material: Plastic Flash Drive
Size: 2.5” - 3”
Capacity: 8GB
Imprint: Full Colour with Cricket Bat Shape

Material: Foam
Features:Realistic Cork Ball Shaped Stress
               Ball
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location
Size: 2.75” Diameter
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Custom Shaped Magnet

$4.75

C
P
L
1
0
4
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Glow in the Dark Wristbands

Material: Silicone Wristband
Size: 0.5” x 8”
Imprint: Full Colour, Glow in the
             Dark.

C
P
L
1
0
4
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Champion Windballs

Material: Rubber Shell with Felt Covering
Shape: Custom Cricket Windball
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

1,000

$4.502,500

5,000 $10.00

2,500 $12.00

Material: Vinyl with Magnet Backing
Size: 2” x 2”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

10,000

$4.50

$6.002,500

$3.50

5,000
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Ready for D Road Drawstring Bag

$11.001,000

$10.005,000

$10.502,500

Material: 210D Polyester
Size: 14.5”x18”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

C
O
D
E

Reference Pic Description Qty Unit Cost
(TTD)

C
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PP Large Woven Tote Bag

Material: 130g Woven Polypropylene bags
Size: Large - 20" x 16" x 8.5"
(Custom sizes also available) 
Imprint: Full Colour Wrap

C
P
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1
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6
1

PP X-Large Woven Tote Bag

Material: 130g Woven Polypropylene bags
Size: XL - 20.5" x 18" x 9.5"
(Custom sizes also available) 
Imprint: Full Colour Wrap

$9.25

NUVO Duffel Bag

$95.00

500 $100.00

1,000

10,000

$8.5020,000

$10.005,000

$10.0010,000

$8.7520,000

$11.005,000

Material: Nylon with Oxford
Size: 19" x 9" x 10"
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

C
P
L
1
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Soca Backpack
C
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Send Dem Packin’ Tote Bag

Material: Non Woven Polypropylene
Size: 12” x 10” x 4”
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

C
P
L
1
0
4
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Fete Cooler Bag

Material: 140gsm Polypropylene
Non Woven and Foam Insulated
Size: 12.6” x 6.7” x 6.7”
Handle: 1” x 20”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location 

$6.00

2,500

C
P
L
1
0
4
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D Vibes Neoprene 6 Pack Beer Holder

$25.00

$60.001,000

Material: Polyester
Mini Backpack Perfect for Sporting Events
Size: 15.75”x 9.1”x 4.7”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location

10,000

Material: Waterproof Insulated Thermal
               Neoprene. 
Size: 50.3” x 7.87” x 8.26”
Imprint: Full Colour, 1 Location 

20,000

5,000

$5.50

$5.00

5,000

10,000

$20.00

$18.00

$35.001,000

$25.005,000

$28.002,500

$6.502,500



C
O
D
E

Reference Pic Description Qty Unit Cost
(TTD)

Bouncing Beach Ball Inflatable

$20.00

C
P
L
1
0
4
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D Polly Cricket Bat

C
P
L
1
0
5
0

Custom Inflatable Display Sign

Material: .2mm PVC
Attached Harness, Tether Line
Size: 12’ High
Imprint: Full Colour Digital 

1

2,500

$22.001,000

C
P
L
1
0
5
1

TBD

Material: Plastic
Size: 20” Diameter
Imprint: Full Colour

1000

Fanny Pack

Material: Polyester Material with
               Elastic Band
Size: 15” x 4”
Imprint: 1 Colour, 1 Location

$25.00

1,000

2,500

500

$22.00

$20.00

$65.00

500 $75.00

(Call for Pricing)

Length of Bat (Excluding Handle): 33" - 35" 
Width of Bat: 4" - 5"
Thickness of Bat: 2" - 3"
Handle: 10" - 12"
Material: Wood with Rubber Handle
Branding: Full Colour, 1 Location
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Vybzin' Air Dancer
C
P
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Material: Nylon Waterproof
Includes: Base, Pole and Case
Size: 2’ x 12’
Imprint: Full Colour

10

5

$900.00

25 $850.00

50 $800.00

Material: Nylon Ripstop with UV
               Protection
Packaging:Dancer-Polybag; Blower - Box
Size: 18ft
Imprint: Full colour

Flag Banner

$3000.00

Backpack Flags, Teardrop Shaped

$1,000.0010

Material: Backpack Flag: 100D
               Polyester Fabric
Backpack: 600D Polyester with Pocket
Size: 47.2” High x 19.6” Wide
Includes Carrying Backpack and Pole
Imprint: Full Colour Digital 

Booth Design and Installation

Promotional Pop Up Booths

Exhibition Design, Build and Decor

Games



C
O
D
E
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Pop Up Booth
C
P
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2 $1000.00

Custom Canopy Tent

$5,000.002Size:10’x10’
Features: Waterproof Aluminum Folding
                Pop-up outdoor custom canopy tent
Frame Material: Aluminium hexagon in 40*40mm
                          thickness1.2mm
Fabric: 600D Oxford with PU Coating -Waterproof
            Fire retardant and UV Resistant
Tent roof Features: Double Stitches for Each Edge
                                600D
Imprint: CMYK Full Color Print
Printing: Heat Transfer Printing, 1440dpi Printing Resolution
             Eco-friendly.

Material: Plastic
Size: 78.75” High x 31.70” Wide
Packaging: Black Carry Bag
Imprint: Full Digital 



Booth Design
&Promotions

Promotional Booth
Design and Installation

Brand Marketing and
Promotions

Exhibition Design,
Build and Decor

Custom Interactive
Games and Build-outs





620-1409 / 348-2237
sales@ttaces.com

The Aces Group
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Deadline for orders: 31st March, 2024

Delivery: End July 2024.

For faster delivery times or lower quantities,
email for pricing.

Enquire about items which are not listed within.
Our factory can do any product imaginable.

For products listed as one colour printing,
full colour printing can be facilitated at a surcharge.

All prices are subject to 12.5% VAT
excluding export orders.


